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February 18th, 2016 
CONNECTIONS CAFÉ  

Hotel Saskatchewan 
 

 
The Principles of Construction Documentation. 

See page 8 for more information 
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VISION STATEMENT & EXECUTIVE 

Our Mission: 

Construction Specifications Canada (CSC) is a national, multi-disciplinary, non-profit association with chapters across 
Canada.  CSC is committed to ongoing development and delivery of quality education programs, publications and  

services for the betterment of the construction community.  To this end, CSC pursues the study of systems and  

procedures which will improve the co-ordination and dissemination of documentation relevant to the construction  

process.  CSC seeks to enhance the quality of the design and management aspects of construction activity through 
programs of publication, education, professional development and certification believing that in so-doing it can best 

contribute to the efficiency and effectiveness of the industry as a whole. 

Our Vision: 
That Construction Specifications Canada is the construction community's first choice for quality documentation,  

education and networking. 

Our Values & Core Beliefs: 
Quality, Professionalism, Teamwork, Integrity, Openness and Innovation. 

CSC Regina Chapter Executive 2015/2016 
Chapter Director: Carma Holmes 721-2466 holmesc@ae.ca 

Chapter Chairman: Dylan Elliott 569-2255 delliott@sepw.ca 

Vice-Chairman: Vacant   

Secretary: Katrina Nagle 757-1669 knagle@p3arch.com 

Treasurer: Jay Jones 719-1450 jay.jones@ledcor.com 

Membership/Marketing: Ross McIntyre 781-6400 ross.mcintyre@stantec.com 

Technical: Katrina Nagle 757-1669 knagle@p3arch.com 

Communication: Marlene Hooper 775-6355 mhooper@sgi.sk.ca 

Professional Development: Wyatt Eckert 757-1669 weckert@p3arch.com 
Newsletter/Web Editor: Nicole George 757-1669  ngeorge@p3arch.com 
Member at Large Rick Hadubiak         rhadubiak.lsha@housingauthoritysk.com                    

Officer Specification Writer Vacant     

Officer Architectural Chris Roszell 757-1669 croszell@p3arch.com 

Officer Engineering: Jeremy Thomas   jthomas@jckenyon.ca 

Officer Facility/Plant Manager: Marlene Hooper 775-6355 mhooper@sgi.sk.ca  

Officer Interiors: Nicole George 757-1669 ngeorge@p3arch.com 

Officer General Contractor: Vacant    

Officer Manufacturer/Supplier Brent Cherwinski 569-2334 bcherwinski@wallace.sk.ca 

Officer Trade Contractor Jason Moryski 761-1925 jasonrfl@sasktel.net 

Member at Large Andrea Clayton   
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